SWIMMANIA Dolnoslaska Liga Plywacka edcyja llI
Wroctaw, 15.4.2023

Konkurencja 20 Chiopcéw, 200m dowolny 13- 15 lat
15.04.2023 - 14:12 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2023
Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt 50m 100m 150m 200m
Kat C-2010
1. KOSIAREK Mateusz 13 WKS Slask 2:14.87 432 35.91 32.54
2. KOTKIEWICZ Igor 13 MKS Juvenia Wroctaw 2:17.14 411 35.53 35.81
3. STATKIEWICZ Piotr 13 WKS Slask 2:22.52 366 38.17 35.41
4. WERESZCZYNSKI Igor 13 WKS Slask 2:22.97 363 37.96 36.17
5. KRUPINSKI Leon 13 MKS Juvenia Wroctaw 2:24.03 355 38.40 35.61
6. DEBICKI Marcel 13 WKS Slask 2:26.29 338 1:49.64 37.91 36.65
7. LEWANDOWSKI Jacek 13 WKS Slask 2:29.50 317 39.57 36.58
8. JONCZYK Nikodem 13 WKS Slask 2:30.09 313 39.34 37.35
9. PAJEK Krzysztof 13 UKS KORAL Wroctaw 2:32.84 297 41.17 37.29
10. LEWCZUK Jakub 13 KS "Swimmers Sleza" 2:34.05 290 36.76 40.32 39.08 37.89
11. PAWLAK Oliwier 13 WKS Slask 2:35.56 281 41.33 39.02
12. KOSENDA Seweryn 13 WKS Slask 2:36.22 278 37.33 40.87 41.25 36.77
13. CHWASCIK Wiktor 13 WKS Slask 2:37.16 273 36.02 41.00 41.32 38.82
14. LIPINSKI Bartosz 13 WKS Slask 2:38.19 268 36.65 41.18 41.33 39.03
15. SKLARCZUK Mikotaj 13 WKS Slask 2:38.85 264 37.34 41.30 42.42 37.79
16. MAGIEREK Wojciech 13 MKS Juvenia Wroctaw 2:39.75 260 35.67 42.38 43.00 38.70
17. PIWOWARSKI Patryk 13 MKS Juvenia Wroctaw 2:40.52 256 35.95 42.84 43.27 38.46
18. KALETA Barttomiej 13 WKS Slask 2:41.33 252 37.25 42.11 41.89 40.08
19. KOTLEWSKI Hubert 13 UKS "ORKA" Luban 2:41.57 251 35.56 41.96 45.77 38.28
20. KOZINSKI Aleksander 13 WKS Slask 2:43.37 243 35.26 41.86 42.83 43.42
21. TODEK Franciszek 13 WKS Slask 2:43.61 242 36.29 43.37 43.23 40.72
22. KIIEFFER Erik 13 UKS Delfinek Legnica 2:43.93 240 44.88 42.00
23. DUDEK Michat 13 MKP ,,Atol" Ole$nica 2:46.36 230 37.65 43.51 44.68 40.52
24. SZYMCZAK Dawid 13 UKS KORAL Wroctaw 2:47.09 227 37.86 43.93 44.88 40.42
25. DUKIEWICZ Oliwier 13 MKS Juvenia Wroctaw 2:49.51 217 38.35 44.31 45.58 41.27
26. LUKAWSKI Emanuel 13 KS "Swimmers Sleza" 2:50.86 212 36.14 43.61 46.56 44,55
27. WITAN Jakub 13 Sport Active 2:54.11 201 39.49 45.03 46.59 43.00
28. MACIEJAK Franciszek 13 UKS KORAL Wroctaw 2:54.79 198 35.95 45.13 49.94 43.77
29. FELBINGER Igor 13 UKS KORAL Wroctaw 2:55.69 195 39.83 45.13 46.38 44.35
30. DZIEN-RAKOCZY Kacper 13 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 2:58.24 187 41.20 47.02 48.89 41.13
31. SANKOWSKI Bartosz 13 WKS Slask 2:58.76 185 40.57 46.32 47.44 44.43
32. WALCZAK Dominik 13 WKS Slask 2:59.28 184 37.95 47.14 49.25 44.94
33. SMOLARZ Aleksander 13 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 3:01.63 177 38.91 47.34 49.79 45.59
34. JASINSKI Oliwier 13 UKS KORAL Wroctaw 3:04.18 169 38.87 46.11 49.53 49.67
35. JUSKIEWICZ Maciej 13 UKS KORAL Wroctaw 3:06.57 163 41.98 49.38 49.00 46.21
36. SAMCHUK Stanislav 13 MKS Juvenia Wroctaw 3:06.67 163 41.44 48.26 49.92 47.05
37. PIETRZYK Adam 13 Gminny Klub Plywacki 7 Zdr6j3:08.03ic159 39.09 48.93 52.28 47.73
38. KRZYSZKOWSKI Krzysztof 13 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 3:13.33 146 40.01 50.38 54.73 48.21
39. CYGAL Mikotaj 13 Sport Active 3:13.42 146 41.28 52.14 51.78 48.22
40. KOT Kryspin 13 UKS KORAL Wroctaw 3:13.53 146 44.33 50.68 51.68 46.84
41. PROKOP Michat 13 UKS KORAL Wroctaw 3:14.33 144 42.02 51.74 55.25 45.32
42. WEISS Wiktor 13 MKS Juvenia Wroctaw 3:14.52 144 40.84 49.51 52.31 51.86
43. KONSENCJUSZ Wiktor 13 Sport Active 3:16.93 138 39.73 50.05 55.80 51.35
44. TARACH Gabriel 13 WKS Slask 3:19.24 134 41.44 51.04 53.86 52.90
45. RYBCZAK Michat 13 MKS Juvenia Wroctaw 3:20.20 132 41.00 52.17 55.75 51.28
46. BRYLKA - NADOLSKIS. 13 UKS KORAL Wroctaw 3:20.88 130 43.95 51.39 53.76 51.78
47. SIUDAK Wiktor 13 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 3:23.26 126 46.56 52.61
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SWIMMANIA Dolnoslaska Liga Plywacka edcyja llI

Konkurencja 20, Chtopcéw, 200m dowolny, Kat C-2010

Pozycja
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VASKANIAN Tigran
KWAK Karol
SWITA Krzysztof
SOBCZYK Mikotaj

Kat D-2009
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DZIEDZIC Michat
CICHON Patryk
NAWOJCZYK Michat
PALUSZKIEWICZ Jan
SADEK Franciszek
CZYCZERSKI lwo
SZYMANSKI Mikotaj
BILONOHOV Maksym
GOLEBIOWSKI Wiktor
OSTROWSKI Bartosz

. CHWALCZYNSKI Szymon
. CZIBER Mateusz

OTWINOWSKI Mitosz

. RYNIEJSKI Tymon
. ZAKRAWACZ Adrian

CHOLAST Leon
MATYSIAK Michat
LNIAK Pawet
WOZNIAK Adam

HES Maksymilian
USTIANOVSKYI Nazar
TRZESZCZ Wojciech
BALAMUT Witold

STONOGA Maksymilian

BIALIK Jakub
KONICKI Tymoteusz

SAMSONOWICZ Mateusz

ZALEWSKI Dominik
CELMER Mateusz

KOLODZIEJCZYK Kacper

Kat E-2008
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KASZUBOWSKI Borys
RADZIKOWSKI Szymon
PAWLOWSKI Kornel
WOJTOWICZ Alan
SMOSZNA Wiktor
KUNICKI Piotr
MAKOWIECKI Antoni
KULETA Dominik
ROZYCZKA Oliwer
BONOWICZ Adam

. KUCHARSKI Kamil
. KAUC Franciszek

Wiek
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Czas Pkt
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw 3:26.42 120
UKS KORAL Wroctaw 3:29.49 115
UKS KORAL Wroctaw 3:38.99 101
Sport Active 3:42.62 96
UKS "ORKA" Luban 2:05.00 543
KS Neptun Swidnica 2:10.33 479
UKS Delfinek Legnica 2:10.95 472
UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 2:16.54 416
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw 2:19.88 387
UKS KORAL Wroctaw 2:22.41 367
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw 2:24.75 349
KS WANKAN Legnica 2:24.96 348
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw 2:25.80 342
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw 2:27.15 333
WKS Slask 2:27.84 328
KS "Swimmers Sleza" 2:31.09 307
UKS KORAL Wroctaw 2:32.49 299
UKS KORAL Wroctaw 2:34.52 287

Gminny Klub Ptywacki 7 Zdr6j2:35.06ic284

UKS RAPID Wroctaw 2:35.17 284
UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 2:35.99 279
Sp "Zaganiskie Boberki" 2:36.29 277

Gminny Klub Plywacki 7 Zdr6j2:37.45ic271

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw 2:39.01 263
WKS Slask 2:43.97 240
UKS KORAL Wroctaw 2:47.69 225
Sport Active 2:47.92 224
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw 2:52.48 206
UKS RAPID Wroctaw 2:59.54 183
Sport Active 3:03.42 171
UKS KORAL Wroctaw 3:07.39 161

Gminny Klub Ptywacki 7 Zdr6j3:14.36ic144

UKS KORAL Wroctaw 3:37.25 103
UKS Delfinek Legnica 3:41.42 97
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw 2:01.62 589
WKS Slask 2:02.18 581
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw 2:06.23 527
UKP "Na Fali" 2:06.73 521
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw 2:07.63 510

Gminny Klub Ptywacki 7 Zdr6j2:11.83ic463

UKS KORAL Wroctaw 2:12.38 457
UKS Delfinek Legnica 2:13.87 442
UKP "Na Fali" 2:17.32 409
UKS KORAL Wroctaw 2:18.80 396
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw 2:19.21 393
UKS KORAL Wroctaw 2:23.08 362

50m

45.95
44.88
46.66
45.52

1:47.90

35.26
35.31
35.47
35.95
36.44
36.04
36.16
35.78

40.17
42.13
39.87
42.26
42.53
47.96
39.27

100m

55.38
56.41
58.19
57.94

39.96
40.37
40.52
40.95
41.56
40.36
42.70
42.78

44.52
47.84
46.70
48.91
50.83
55.43
53.22

150m

54.30
55.39
1:01.59
1:02.74

32.87
33.78
35.64
36.28
36.61
38.19
38.85

37.81
38.86
39.28
40.19
42.37
41.28
40.85
41.66
41.06
41.33
41.58
42.87
45.12
44.54
45.63
46.19
49.02
50.32
50.55
54.14
58.87
1:06.16

32.17
40.33
33.45
33.51
33.42
35.12
35.49
34.98
37.38
36.98
37.17
37.78

200m

50.79
52.81
52.55
56.42

31.84
33.05
33.17
34.57
35.80
35.68
33.47

37.90
36.38
36.31
38.12
35.67
40.76
38.99
37.83
38.94
38.06
37.87
39.74
39.99
44.59
45.58
41.60
40.55
46.53
45.67
46.86
54.99
1:02.77

30.83
23.26
32.11
32.18
32.36
32.62
34.44
35.38
34.73
35.42
34.00
37.85
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Konkurencja 20, Chtopcéw, 200m dowolny, Kat E-2008

Pozycja

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

SAMOL Mateusz
TOMALIK Antoni
PIATEK Marcel
KOWALSKI Mitosz
KOPEC Rafat
NOWAK Andrzej
PAPROCKI Piotr
MICHALCZUK Marcin
KUDLATY Jakub
SUJAK Filip
HARATYK Tymoteusz
ZACHOSZCZ Ziemowit
BRZEZNICKI Michat
KIRKLO Mikotaj
IDZIK Marcin

Wiek

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

UPKS Wodnik Rawicz

Czas

2:23.09

Pkt.
362

Gminny Klub Plywacki 7 Zdr6j2:24.16ic354

UKP "Na Fali"

KS Rekin Swiebodzice
KS Rekin Swiebodzice
UKS KORAL Wroctaw

2:24.96
2:25.27
2:25.63
2:26.89

348
346
343
334

UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 2:27.78 328
Gminny Klub Plywacki 7 Zdr6j2:28.13ic326

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw
UKS KORAL Wroctaw
Sport Active
UKS KORAL Wroctaw
Sport Active
KS Rekin Swiebodzice

2:30.10
2:32.11
2:41.12
2:49.92
2:53.45
2:53.62

313
301
253
216
203
202

Gminny Klub Plywacki 7 Zdr6j3:03.21ic172

50m

1:49.38

37.88
38.26
43.04

100m 150m

38.17
39.43
37.98
38.36
38.91
39.05
39.42
39.85
39.39
41.04
45.04
47.49
47.16
44.32
51.45

45.24
46.52
46.95

200m

35.13
35.65
36.78
37.11
35.97
38.45
38.40
38.04
37.00
38.31
43.92
43.96
43.17
44,52
41.77
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